August 1
8:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:10 a.m.
10:35 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:10 a.m.
11:35 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

12:20

1:15 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
2:05 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

CZNet All Hands Meeting Agenda
Newark, DE
August 1 -3, 2022
Join Zoom Meeting

https://udel.zoom.us/j/99520750288

Meeting ID: 995 2075 0288
Password: 11223344
1-301-715-8592

Meet and greet

Introductions and Setting the Tone for the Meeting (Jerad and Holly)
REU proposal update (McCay)

Education and Outreach update (Moore)

Break

Thematic Cluster Overview Presentations (25 minutes each)
0 Focus on research objectives/overview
0 Experimental Design approach
0 Field/lab/analytical/synthesis work/results done to date
0 Synergistic activities and opportunities for collaboration

Big Data
Bedrock
CINet

Break

Drylands
Dust”2
Hub Data Management

Lunch

Dynamic Water
Geomicro
Urban

Break

Coastal


https://udel.zoom.us/j/99520750288

4:00 p.m. NSF Perspectives
4:45 p.m. Posters

6:00 p.m. Dinner on your own

Concurrent Afternoon Session: Data Managers Huddle

https://docs.google.com/document/d/10eA6tsCSWNwTO0Z-VnQ2G_Rmf6ETDnuwwZfthDXVhH
HiO/edit
1:15 p.m. Data Management Discussion
=  Workflows
= Standards and best practices
= Data submission portal - feedback and functionality
= (Cataloging and discovery
= Community and feedback
= Synthesis of data manager presentations and needs

August 2
8:00 a.m. Depart for field trip
4:00 p.m. Advisory Committee meets and spontaneous team meetings

https://zoom.us/j/956299040327pwd=ZXNLZTRETOdwYkIXSW1QS3pseWgzZz09
Meeting ID: 956 2990 4032

Passcode: 851695


https://docs.google.com/document/d/1oeA6tsC5wNwT0Z-VnQ2G_Rmf6ETDnuwwZfhDXVhHHi0/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1oeA6tsC5wNwT0Z-VnQ2G_Rmf6ETDnuwwZfhDXVhHHi0/edit
https://zoom.us/j/95629904032?pwd=ZXNLZTRET0dwYk9XSW1QS3pseWgzZz09

August 3
8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
9:15 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Field trip — follow up discussions
Advisory Committee report out
Opportunities for future collaborations

NSF is funding a 2-3-day workshop to be held in middle of September -
October 2022; dates coming soon. The purpose of the workshop is to generate
potential solutions to pressing water resource issues that can effect change
within three years. Invitees to the workshop likely will include academics,
agencies, non-profits, environmental managers, and start-up companies.

The goal of the August 3 session with CZNet Thematic Cluster scientists is to
identify areas where CZ science is primed to support solutions and to work on
identifying “convergent” teams that could help make these ideas a reality.

This session will be led by Pam Sullivan and will include a series of breakouts
that might address:

e  Workshop scope

e  Key issues and potential outcomes

e  (CZNet staff who can support the effort

e  Workshop invitees

Adjourn



