

CZNet All Hands Meeting Agenda Newark, DE August 1 – 3, 2022 Join Zoom Meeting

https://udel.zoom.us/j/99520750288

Meeting ID: 995 2075 0288 Password: 11223344 1-301-715-8592

August 1	
8:00 AM	Meet and greet
8:30 AM	Introductions and Setting the Tone for the Meeting (Jerad and Holly)
9:00 a.m.	REU proposal update (McCay)
9:15 a.m.	Education and Outreach update (Moore)
	•
9:30 a.m.	Break
9:45 a.m.	Thematic Cluster Overview Presentations (25 minutes each) o Focus on research objectives/overview o Experimental Design approach o Field/lab/analytical/synthesis work/results done to date o Synergistic activities and opportunities for collaboration
9:45 a.m. 10:10 a.m. 10:35 a.m.	Big Data Bedrock CINet
11:00 a.m.	Break
11:10 a.m. 11:35 a.m. 12:00 p.m.	Drylands Dust^2 Hub Data Management
12:20	Lunch
1:15 p.m. 1:40 p.m. 2:05 p.m.	Dynamic Water Geomicro Urban
2:30 p.m.	Break
2:45 p.m.	Coastal

4:00 p.m. NSF Perspectives

4:45 p.m. Posters

6:00 p.m. Dinner on your own

Concurrent Afternoon Session: Data Managers Huddle

 $\frac{https://docs.google.com/document/d/1oeA6tsC5wNwT0Z-VnQ2G_Rmf6ETDnuwwZfhDXVhH}{Hi0/edit}$

1:15 p.m. Data Management Discussion

Workflows

Standards and best practices

Data submission portal - feedback and functionality

Cataloging and discovery

Community and feedback

Synthesis of data manager presentations and needs

August 2

8:00 a.m. Depart for field trip

4:00 p.m. Advisory Committee meets and spontaneous team meetings

https://zoom.us/j/95629904032?pwd=ZXNLZTRET0dwYk9XSW1QS3pseWgzZz09

Meeting ID: 956 2990 4032 Passcode: 851695

August 3

8:00 a.m. Field trip – follow up discussions

8:30 a.m. Advisory Committee report out

8:45 a.m. Opportunities for future collaborations

9:15 a.m. NSF is funding a 2-3-day workshop to be held in middle of September - October 2022; dates coming soon. The purpose of the workshop is to generate potential solutions to pressing water resource issues that can effect change within three years. Invitees to the workshop likely will include academics, agencies, non-profits, environmental managers, and start-up companies.

The goal of the August 3 session with CZNet Thematic Cluster scientists is to identify areas where CZ science is primed to support solutions and to work on identifying "convergent" teams that could help make these ideas a reality.

This session will be led by Pam Sullivan and will include a series of breakouts that might address:

- Workshop scope
- Key issues and potential outcomes
- CZNet staff who can support the effort
- Workshop invitees

12:00 p.m. Adjourn